THE DATASHEET OF
NCS333SN2T1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
June, 2018 − Rev. 18
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS333/D
NCS333A, NCV333A,

See detailed ordering and shipping information on page 3 of
this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
See general marking information in the device marking
section on page 2 of this data sheet.
DEVICE MARKING INFORMATION
1
14
1
8
1
NCS333A, NCV333A, NCS2333, NCV2333, NCS4333, NCV4333, NCS333
2
DEVICE MARKING INFORMATION
SOIC−14
CASE 751A
Quad Channel Configuration
NCS4333, NCV4333
NCS4333G
AWLYWW
1
14
X = Specific Device Code
= E = NCS333 (SOT23−5)
= H = NCS333 (SC70−5)
= G = NCS333A (SOT23−5)
= K = NCS333A (SC70−5)
= M = NCV333A (SOT23−5)
= N = NCV333A (SC70−5)
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year
W = Work Week
M = Date Code
G or � = Pb−Free Package
UDFN8, 2x2, 0.5P
CASE 517AW
Micro8/MSOP8
CASE 846A−02
SOIC−8
CASE 751
N2333
ALYW
�
1
8
Dual Channel Configuration
NCS2333, NCV2333
TSOP−5/SOT23−5
CASE 483
SC70−5
CASE 419A
Single Channel Configuration
NCS333, NCS333A, NCV333A
33XM�
�
33XAYW�
�
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
2333
AYW�
�
1
8
33A
YM
1
NCS333A, NCV333A, NCS2333, NCV2333, NCS4333, NCV4333, NCS333
3
PIN CONNECTIONS
Single Channel Configuration
NCS333, NCS333A, NCV333A

*The exposed pad of the UDFN8 package
can be floated or connected to VSS.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Configuration Automotive Device Package Shipping †
Single No NCS333SN2T1G SOT23−5 / TSOP−5 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCS333ASN2T1G 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCS333SQ3T2G SC70−5 / SC−88−5 / SOT−353−5 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCS333ASQ3T2G 3000 / Tape & Reel
Yes NCV333ASQ3T2G 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV333ASN2T1G SOT23−5 / TSOP−5 3000 / Tape & Reel
Dual No NCS2333MUTBG UDFN8 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCS2333DR2G SOIC−8 3000 / Tape & Reel